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App

No. Name

759847 OVIYAN

496810 ABINAYA'S

422320 PRITHVI RAGHAV M
402865 SUKUMARAN M
436962 BALAKRISHNAN S

481510 PRABHAGARA PANDIAN T

476227 KARUNA KARAN.S
404388 GOKULESWARI P
400141 MEKALA A
660131 AAKASH.V
481801 LITHISH KUMAR k
730824 P.kasthuri
776875 K RAJA SUNDAR
516574 SATHYA SREE.M
660417 KUMARAVEL V
743525 SAKTHI.V

478275 ARAVINTH S
568907 AMUTHA A
552439 AMUTHA A
544939 AMUTHA A
462262 SOUNDARYA A
473616 SOUNDARYA A
525747 MUTHUKUMAR G

538468 THAMARAI SELVAM A

586791 PRIYAVARTHINI S
520702 DEEPANJALI K A
486696 DHAYANITHI S
454717 LIKITH C

406749 MANIKANDAN
543517 THAMIZHMANI K
509436 PRAVINKUMAR A
610213 SRIKANTH.A
702561 VAIGAIRAJAN M
548726 MUKUNTHAN R
603296 MAHESWARI K
519412 R.BALADHARSHINI
810741 SHARMILA L
404501 RAJESHWARI C
734751 MAHADEVAN.V
789184 VEENADEVI S
473386 SOWMIYAR
568911 ram thesigan r
680743 VISHWA G

694196 RASHIK AHAMMED R

442335 C VASANTH
509624 ANNAPOORANI K
805359 AKASH KUMAR S

Com
muni
ty
MBC
SCA
MBC

BC

DNC
MBC
MBC
MBC

DNC
SC
BC
MBC
SC
MBC
ST
SC
SC
BC
SC
SC
DNC
BC
SCA
MBC
DNC
BC
SC
BC
SC
BCM
SC
BC
ocC

Level of G-

participa Cut-

tion Off Course

State 390 CCAE1
District 388 CCAE1
District 376 CPAE1
Division 375 CCAEl1
Division 373 CPAE1

State 372 CPAE1
Division 372 CCAE1
Division 369 CPAE1,CCAEl
Division 366 CCAE1,CPAE1

State 363 CCAE1
Division 359 CCAE1,CPAE1,AECEL
State 359 CPAE1

District 358 SMAE1
District 356 SMAE1
District 354 CPAE1,CCAE1
District 354 CPAE1
Division 347 CCAE1
Division 346 CCAE1
Division 346 CCAE1,AECE1
Division 346 CCAE1,AECE1
District 344 CPAE1
District 344 CCAE1,CPAEl
National 344 CCAE1
National 343 CPAE1,CCAE1
State 341 CPAE1
District 341 SMAE1
District 337 CCAE1
District 333 AECE1
District 330 LENE1
Division 329 LENE1
District 329 CCAE1

State 328 AECE1,SMAE1
District 326 LENE1
District 326 CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1,AECEL,LENE1
District 323 CCAE1
District 321 CCAE1,LENE1,CBAE1
State 320 CCAE1,CBAE1,CPAE1,AECE1
State 320 CPAE1
Division 319 CCAE1
Division 318 CBAE1,CCAE1
Division 318 CPAE1

State 317 CPAE1,CBAE1
District 316 SMAE1
District 313 CCAE1
District 313 CBAE1
Division 310 AECE1,CCAEl1
National 309 CCAE1



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

747250 DHARANI S

408410 KALIAPPAN S
473095 HARI KRISHNAN S
425694 NISHASANTHOSHI
538195 HARISH S

436844 DIVYAK

405213 Bharath Thangavel
660349 SELVARAJV

469803 SANJAY S

799794 RITHIKA V

437136 THILAGAMANI K
484458 SANJAY M

469491 MOHAMMED THOUFIQ
412484 ABARNA

791236 MURUGAN S
682011 KOWSALYAS
530530 SRINIVAS A

468540 V. VIGNESH

803866 DHANUSHPRIYAN ST
743837 SORNA MUHI M
812432 BHUVANESHWARI S
480014 PREMKUMAR S
401689 GURUBALAN K

603172 ANANDHAVALLI SELVARAJ

680419 PRASANNA M
737313 MUNIRAJ M
547403 AZHAGU SAMYUKTHA.B
563987 ANBARASAN S
569896 Ezhilarasu.s
690544 ARUN S

431992 K. BALAIJI

442280 PRABU.P

657698 JANANI N

414010 ARTHIN

803370 P DIVYA SRUTHI
462473 P.MEGALA DEVI
770869 SIVASAKTHI S
635322 THAMIZHMOZHI K
461983 DHARSHINI.P
550764 PARTHASARATHI P

BC
SCA
BC
MBC
SC
BC
BC
ST
MBC
MBC
SCA
SCA
BCM
SC
MBC
BC
MBC
SC
BC
SC
BC
SC
DNC
SCA
SC
BC

MBC
MBC
MBC
BC
ST
MBC
BC
ocC
MBC
SC
SC
SCA
MBC

532489 P. NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN SC
529422 NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN.P SC

534658 M.AYYAPPAN
600199 SAM Y

700983 DURAISINGH J
794228 VINNARASAN.D
497790 P.SATHYAMOORTHY
406850 VINDHIYAR

503174 MAHESH RAJAV
789685 SNEKA.P

BC
BC
SC
SC
MBC
BC
BC
BC

State
Division
District
Division
District
District
District
State
State
District
District
Division
Division
District
Division
District
Division
District
Division
District
Division
Division
National
District
District
Division
District
State
Division
District
District
Division
National
District
National
Division
State
District
District
Division
State
State
Division
District
National
State
District
Division
Division
State

307 CCAE1

307 CCAE1,CBAE1,AECE1
306 CPAE1,CCAE1

306 CPAE1,CCAE1

305 CPAE1

300 CCAE1

300 CCAE1,CPAE1

300 SMAE1

298 CCAE1,CPAE1

298 CCAE1,AECE1,CPAE1
297 CCAE1,CBAE1

296 LENE1

296 CCAE1

296 CCAE1

295 CCAE1,CBAE1,CPAEl
294 LENE1

292 SMAE1,AECE1,LENE1
291 CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1
290 AECE1

290 CPAE1,CBAE1

290 CCAE1

289 AECE1,LENE1

286 CCAE1,AECE1

286 CCAE1,CPAE1,AECE1
285 CCAE1

283 CCAE1

283 CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1,LENE1
280 CBAE1,CPAE1

279 CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1
278 CBAE1

278 CCAE1

278 SMAE1

278 CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1
277 SMAE1,LENE1,AECE1
277 CCAE1,CPAE1

276 CCAE1,CBAE1,CPAE1
276 CCAE1

276 SMAE1

275 LENE1,CCAE1,CBAE1,CPAE1L
275 CCAE1

274 CCAE1

274 CBAE1

273 CCAE1,CPAE1

272 CCAE1,CPAE1

272 CBAE1

271 AECE1,LENE1

269 CCAE1

269 CCAE1,CPAE1

269 CBAE1,AECE1,CCAE1
269 LENE1,AECE1



98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

705735 C. RENUGADEVI
601717 LIJO BERLIN S
642659 VIJAYASARATHI S
433262 LIJOBERLIN S
718685 A.ENAIYA RAJA
466184 A.ELAIYA RAJA
616658 KANMANI S
550145 KAVYAS

712792 dharun vijay m
420384 JEBADASS B
567792 M DEEPIKA
669321 VIGNESH K
785640 KARTHIKEYAN M
529123 GANAPATHI K
630500 VELMUEUGN P
501941 SIVAD

525024 NIRAIVAANAN.A
401599 LOGESH |

679788 RISHIKESWARAN A
602310 BRINDHA SRI
718475 RAJESH KANNAN S
727121 BHUVANA M
559865 AATHI

478024 ELAVARASAN L
693229 KISHOKVARMA M

461363 ARJUNDEV R KUMAR

694946 S.MURUGAVEL
788943 NITHYASRI PR
524989 MOHANAPRIYA V
687602 MAKESHKUMAR R
786187 VISHVA M
726896 DINESH

503036 MUGESH D
498375 KALIMUTHU.V

796808 THANGAMARIYAPPAN

730495 SANTHIYA
695697 THAMBI DURAIR
737040 DHANUSH S
479564 GOKULS

BC
BC
SC
BC
SC
SC
BC
BC
SC
BC
SC
DNC
BC
MBC
SC
SC
BC
SCA
MBC
SC
SC
MBC
BC
ST
MBC
SCA
BC
SC
MBC
SC
SCA
SC
BC
ST
SC
SC
BC
ST
BC

805436 V ANTONY VASANTHA KUV BC

435916 SIVABALAN P
673984 S.PON ROHITH
577320 PRABHAKARAN M
407949 N.KARUPPUSAMY
528259 ROHITHRAM R
776575 ADITHYAN R
731372 DHIKSHITH S
659096 KEERTHIKA R
433138 DHANUSH
804758 KEERTHIVARMAN

BC
SC
SC
MBC
BC
MBC
SC
MBC
SCA
SCA

District
Division
District
Division
Division
Division
State
District
State
Division
District
District
State
Division
State
State
Division
District
District
State
Division
Division
Division
District
District
Division
National
National
District
Division
District
District
District
Division
Division
Division
State
Division
Division
State
Division
Division
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
State

268 AECE1,CCAE1

268 CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1l

268 SMAE1

268 CCAE1

266 CPAE1,CCAE1,AECEL,LENE1,CBAE1
266 CPAE1

266 LENE1

263 CCAE1,AECE1

262 SMAE1

262 CCAE1,CBAE1,CPAE1

260 LENE1,AECE1

258 LENE1,SMAE1,AECE1

256 CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1

256 LENE1

254 CCAE1,CPAE1

252 CCAE1

252 CCAE1

251 CCAE1,CPAE1,LENE1,AECE]1,CBAE1
247 SVCE1,ADFE1

245 CBAE1,CPAE1

244 SMAE1

243 SMAE1

242 CCAE1

242 CCAE1

242 LENE1

241 CCAE1,CPAE1

240 CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1

240 SMAE1L,LENE1

240 AECE1,CCAE1,CBAE1,CPAE1
239 AECE1

238 CCAE1

237 SMAE1

237 CBAE1

236 CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1,AECEL
234 LENE1,CCAE1,CBAE1l

231 CCAE1

229 CPAE1

228 CCAE1,CBAE1

228 CCAE1

226 CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1

226 LENE1,CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1,AECEL
226 LENE1,CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1,AECEL
221 CPAE1,CBAE1,AECE1

219 CPAE1

216 CCAE1

216 CCAE1

216 LENE1

215 SMAE1

215 LENE1

214 CBAE1,CPAE1



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

804641 TAMILARASAN
586297 SARATHI S
704250 VANNIAN V
778040 ASMIKA

767703 BALAJIC

598034 N.PRATHEESH
468950 VIDHYA VIHASHINI
779467 NIVAS A

418667 KATHIR M

704577 VASUNTHARADASS
409345 DEEPAK. S

461810 KAVIYARASU A
709445 S. PRIYADHARSHINI
681201 KAVINESHAN.K
441872 SANJEEVI

681779 VARUN C

584747 PRASANTH P
470466 CHANDRU

700784 DEEPANRAJ B
794073 THIRUMANIRAJA E
644741 DEEPANRAJ B

784024 MUHAMMED ANSAR.A

517908 THAMOTHARAN P
599102 NIKILT

516296 SRITHAR M
470883 GOWRAMAN R
684695 GOWTHAM M
541838 R.JEEVANANTHAM
563772 ANBU SELVAN A
772759 NAVEEN KARTHICK R
515933 AJAYKUMAR S
807233 KUMAR .P
681301 GOKUL M

629881 C.HARIPRASATH
449944 VIKRAN G

456542 GOPINATH S
577451 M.SHANMUGAVEL
569477 MUGUNDHAN M
580338 RAM PRASHATH G
465976 KARAN V

474175 K.RANJITH
705620 S.RISHVAN
750777 TAMILARASAN
418699 ISHWARYA.S
706944 Madhan P

ST
SC
MBC
BC
ST
SC
BC
SC
SCA
SC
BC
SCA
BC
SC
SC
ST
MBC
SC
BC
BC
BC
BCM

ST
SC
SC
SCA
SCA
SC
BC
SC
SC
SC
SCA
SC
BC
SC
BC
SC
SC
BC
SC
SC
BC
SC

National
Division
District
District
District
Division
Division
Division
Division
District
Division
District
National
Division
Division
Division
State
Division
State
Division
State
District
Division
District
Division
District
District
District
District
District
District
Division
District
District
Division
District
Division
Division
State
Division
Division
Division
District
Division
State

214 CBAE1,CPAE1
214 CCAE1

213 CCAE1,CBAE1,AECE1
212 AECE1,CPAE1
211 LENE1

211 LENE1

211 LENE1

209 SMAE1

208 LENE1

208 SMAE1L,LENE1
207 LENE1

207 CCAE1,CPAE1
205 CCAE1

202 LENE1

202 AECE1,LENE1
200 AECE1

197 CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1,AECEL,LENE1
197 CCAE1,AECE1
193 CBAE1

193 LENE1

193 CCAE1

192 CCAE1

191 AECE1

191 LENE1,AECE1
191 AECE1

186 CCAE1,CBAE1
185 AECE1

185 AECE1,CBAE1
185 CBAE1

183 AECE1

183 LENE1,CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1,AECE1
183 CCAE1,AECE1
177 AECE1,SMAE1
175 CCAE1,AECE1
174 CCAE1

174 CBAE1,AECE1
174 LENE1

174 CCAE1,CPAE1
172 CCAE1,CPAE1
170 CCAE1

168 CCAE1,CBAE1
165 CCAE1

161 CCAE1

153 AECE1,CPAE1,CBAE1,CCAE1
140 AECE1



SNo. App No. Name
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437136 THILAGAMANI K
467111 JESWIN.A

468950 VIDHYA VIHASHINI
488638 ABISHREE.T

490770 NANDHAKUMARAN M
655940 KAVIN A

687040 SAKTHIVEL

742828 SUKUMAR S

749273 VARSHINI K

803729 KARTHIK RAJAV

General Cut-Off Course
297 CCAE1,CBAE1
302 CCAE1
211 LENE1
187 CPAE1,AECE1
188 AECE1
332 LENE1,CCAE1,CBAE1,AECE1,CPAE1
186 LENE1,AECE1
219 LENE1
327 CCAE1,CPAE1,AECE1
280 CCAE1
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App No.

406749
467111
492508
540708
603102
634789
686951
736291

810868

Name
MANIKANDAN
JESWIN.A
REJINA S
SIBIRAJ.V
RITHIKA C
SURYAR
VISWANATHAN
VETRIVEL N

KUMARA VEERA BALAN M

District
Dharmapuri
Erode
Tiruppur
Namakkal
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Kallakurichi
Villupuram
South
Andaman

Origi

Com n-

munit Nico G-Cut-

y
ST
SC
SCA
ST
SCA
SCA
SC

ocC

bar-
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Off
330
302
208
231
322
156
324
240

345

Course

LENE1

CCAE1
LENE1,CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1,AECEL
CCAE1

CCAE1,LENE1

AECE1

CCAE1

AECE1

AECE1



SNo. App No. Name Communit Dis-% G-Cut-Off Course

1 440894 DHINAKAR P SC 100 340 CBAE1

2 482027 RANGARAJ K SC 50 251 LENE1,AECE1

3 490814 MOHANRAJ B SC 80 323 CCAE1,CPAE1

4 497790 P.SATHYAMOORTIMBC 64 269 CCAE1

5 508463 DURAISHANKAR S MBC 80 371 AECE1

6 547113 DURAISHANKAR S MBC 80 371 AECE1

7 548801 DIVYASRIT BC 60 211 CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1,AECE]

8 555644 SUGESH S SCA 45 248 CCAE1,AECE1,CBAE1

9 624642 MOHANRAIJ B SC 80 323 CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1,AECE]
10 650650 ASWINYA SCA 75 329 CPAE1
11 726158 BHUVANESH A SC 42 349 CPAE1
12 731134 NIMAL SC 20 170 LENE1,CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1,AECE1
13 774987 GOWTHAM P SC 75 155 CBAE1
14 789569 CHANDRU.S SC 45 279 CPAE1,CCAE1,CBAE1,AECE],LENEL
15 809550 NANDHAKUMAR P BC 25 171 CCAE1
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App

No.

402865
406749
407309
412124
418667
422320
427443
430229
430415
431504
431956
433039
433248
433262
439034
448271
459917
460301
466736
468501
469441
472636
473095
478242
480232
481043
481801
489186
501917
509024
509954
514757
517184
557055
559552
562706
565153
576348
577320
578460
581805
584747
601717
628790
639613
646121
646491
652970

Name
SUKUMARAN M
MANIKANDAN
ARUNKUMAR
PRADEESH C
KATHIR M

PRITHVI RAGHAV M
VISHWA V

SRIRAM B
XAVIER A
MANORANJITH B
SIVASANKAR
DHANUSH PRASANTH P
SARAVANA PANDI S
LIJOBERLIN S
KARTHIKA SELVIR
MAHALAKSHMI. S
HARI SHANKAR.B
DHANAVANTHAN V
DHANUSRI D
SRINITHI.S

ASHIK R
RAJAVISHNU M
HARI KRISHNAN S
Ram Prasath

K. P. SENTHAMIZH NIDHI
KARTHIK RAJA A
LITHISH KUMAR k
PREETHI K
MOHAMED AFSAL A
NISHANTH M
SANJAY V
MARIMADHAVAN D
HARRISHRAJAN S
MAHESHWARI N
VISHNUDASS S
ELAIYAPERUMAL P
RAMANA
L.RANJITHKUMAR
PRABHAKARAN M
ASHWIN

RANJITH KUMAR L
PRASANTH P

LIJO BERLIN S
PARTHIBAN M
VASU S

P.SANJAY
MADHANKUMAR.J
M YOGAPRADEEPA

Comm NCC(A)
unity Holders G-Cut-Off Course

SC Yes 375 CCAE1

ST Yes 330 LENE1

DNC Yes 248 CCAE1,CPAE1

BC Yes 246 CPAE1

SCA  Yes 208 LENE1

MBC Yes 376 CPAE1

ST Yes 185 AECE1,CBAE1

SC Yes 227 SMAE1

BC Yes 215 CCAE1,CBAE1

MBC Yes 228 CPAE1,CCAE1

BC Yes 244 CBAE1,CCAE1

MBC Yes 339 CCAE1

BC Yes 386 CCAE1

BC Yes 268 CCAE1

SC Yes 242 LENE1

BC Yes 241 LENE1

MBC Yes 351 LENE1,CBAE1,CCAE1,AECE1
MBC Yes 272 CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1

SC Yes 311 AECE1

BC Yes 230 CCAE1

BCM  Yes 298 CCAE1,CBAE1

SC Yes 216 CBAE1,CCAE1,AECEL,LENE1,CPAE1
BC Yes 306 CPAE1,CCAE1

BC Yes 340 CPAE1

SC Yes 318 CCAE1,CPAE1

SC Yes 230 LENE1

SC Yes 359 CCAE1,CPAE1,AECE1

SC Yes 272 SMAE1

BCM  Yes 321 CCAE1,CPAE1

SC Yes 243 LENE1

SC Yes 285 LENE1,CPAE1,CCAE1,CBAE1,AECE1
SC Yes 201 CBAE1,CCAE1

SCA  Yes 242 CBAE1

DNC Yes 306 CPAE1,CCAE1

SCA  Yes 247 CCAE1,CBAE1,AECE1

BC Yes 248 CCAE1,CPAE1

BC Yes 362 CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1

MBC Yes 202 CPAE1

SC Yes 221 CPAE1,CBAE1,AECE1

MBC Yes 342 CCAE1

MBC Yes 202 CCAE1,CBAE1,AECE],LENE1
MBC Yes 197 CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1,AECEL,LENE1
BC Yes 268 CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1

SCA  Yes 225 CCAE1,CBAE1,CPAE1

SCA  Yes 293 CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1

MBC Yes 185 CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1

MBC Yes 158 CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1

BC Yes 286 CCAE1,AECE1



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

653800
660251
668886
669726
674389
683163
684161
690544
706492
720925
729252
731286
734568
734745
737629
743525
757771
781422
781942
786584
794228
796554
799538
799794
808870
813012

INBASAKARAN SK
MAHENDIRAN A

MALAIKARU MOUNAN M

MUGESH J

HARISH S
JAYANTHAN K
PIRAINUTHAL SELVI
ARUN S
SATHYARAIJI G
KMUTHUKUMAR
G.DRAVID MUKESH
MADHANKUMAR. M
ASWIN KUMAR
DHANUSHKODI M
THARAV

SAKTHI.V

MUNIVEL
PRAVEEN A
K.THIRUPATHY SELVAM
SELVAM M
VINNARASAN.D
PRABHAKARAN A
KAVIYARASU
RITHIKA V
VARUVINKUMAR V
AKASH. S

ocC
SC
SC
SC
SCA
SC
MBC
ST
SC
MBC
SC
BC
SCA
BC
BC
SC
SC
SC
BC
SC
SCA
SC
MBC
ST
SC

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

295
321
215
175
202
181
322
278
296
208
332
250.98
173
194
201
354
350
357
227
338
271
236
263
298
271
184

CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1
CCAE1

CBAE1

CBAE1

CCAE1,AECE1
CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1
LENE1

CBAE1
CBAE1,CCAE1,CPAE1
CPAE1

CPAE1

LENE1

LENE1
CPAE1,CCAE1,CBAE1,AECE1
CPAE1,CCAE1,CBAE1
CPAE1

CPAE1,CCAE1
AECE1,SMAE1
CBAE1,LENE1

CCAE1

AECE1,LENE1
LENE1,CCAE1,CPAE1,CBAE1,AECE1
SMAE1
CCAE1,AECE1,CPAE1
CBAE1,CCAE1,CPAEL,LENE1,AECEL
CCAE1,AECE1



SNo. App No. Name Communit G-Cut-Off Course
1 655940 KAVIN ABC 332 LENE1,CCAE1,CBAE1,AECEL,CPAEl



